
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
REVISED 

List of Applications Awarded on March 26, 2008* 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Analyst Allocation Allocation Resolution 
Appl. No. Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Requested Awarded Carryforward Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

Exempt Facilities Projects: 

5.1 08-035 BH California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

Solid Wastes of 
Willits, Inc. 

Willits and 
Gualala 

Mendocino $4,195,000 $4,195,000 n/a 08-35 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1135 

5.2 08-036 BH California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

Yulupa Investments, 
LLC 

Ukiah and 
Lakeport 

Mendocino and 
Lake 

$7,830,000 $7,830,000 n/a 08-36 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1136 

5.3 08-079 BH California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

Air Products 
Manufacturing 

Corporation 

Martinez Contra Costa $13,100,000 $13,100,000 n/a 08-37 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1137 

5.4 08-081 BH California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

Garaventa 
Enterprises, Inc. 

Pittsburg and 
Concord 

Contra Costa $17,150,000 $17,150,000 n/a 08-38 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1138 

5.5 08-083 BH California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority 

South Tahoe Refuse 
Company 

South Lake 
Tahoe 

El Dorado $16,615,000 $16,615,000 n/a 08-39 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1139 

Total - Exempt Facilities Project Applications: $58,890,000 $58,890,000 

Small Issue IDB Projects: 

6.1 08-046 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Ventura Coastal Visalia Tulare $7,500,000 $7,500,000 n/a 08-40 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1140 

6.2 08-073 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Real Mex Foods Vernon Los Angeles $10,000,000 $10,000,000 n/a 08-41 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1141 

6.3 08-076 RF California Enterprise 
Devleopement 

Authority 

Evapco, Inc. Madera Madera $7,000,000 $7,000,000 n/a 08-42 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1142 

6.4 08-085 RF California Infrastructure 
& Economic 

Development Bank 

Prinsco Inc. Project Fresno Fresno $10,000,000 $10,000,000 n/a 08-43 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1143 

Total - Small Issue IDB Project Applications: $34,500,000 $34,500,000 

Page 1 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
REVISED
 

List of Applications Awarded on March 26, 2008* 
 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. No. 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 

Allocation 
Requested 

Allocation 
Awarded Carryforward 

Single-Family Housing Programs: 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

7.1 08-042 SL County of San Diego MCC Program San Diego $20,000,000 $10,585,084 n/a 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

08-44 July 24, 2008 FY 07-
1144 

7.2 08-048 SL County of Alameda MCC Program Alameda $15,000,000 $10,130,417 n/a 

7.3 08-052 SL Sacramento Housng and 
Redevelopment Agency 

MCC Program Sacramento $20,000,000 $9,338,223 n/a 

08-45 

08-46 

July 24, 2008 FY 07-
1145 

July 24, 2008 FY 07-
1146 

$55,000,000 $30,053,724Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: 

7.4 08-063 SL CRHMFA Homebuyers 
Fund 

MRB Program Various Various $40,000,000 $31,106,072 n/a 

Mortgage Revenue Bond Programs: 

08-47 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1147 

$40,000,000 $31,106,072 

$95,000,000 $61,159,796 

8.1 08-074 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Springhill Garden 
Apartments 

Grass Valley Nevada $8,000,000 $8,000,000 n/a 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 

Subtotal - Mortgage Revenue Bond Program Applications: 

Rural Projects: 

Total - Single-Family Housing Program Applications: 

08-48 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1148 

8.2 08-078 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Fillmore Central 
Station Town 

Homes 

Fillmore Ventura $5,448,900 $5,448,900 n/a 

8.3 08-088 BH CalHFA Tahoe Senior Plaza 
II Apartments 

South Lake 
Tahoe 

El Dorado $4,730,000 $4,730,000 n/a 

08-49 

08-50 

July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1149 

July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1150 

$18,178,900 $18,178,900Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: 

Page 2 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
REVISED 

List of Applications Awarded on March 26, 2008* 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. No. 
Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 

Allocation 
Requested 

8.4 08-005 RF City of Los Angeles Blossom Plaza 
Apartmetns 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $80,000,000 
Mixed Income Projects: 

Allocation 
Awarded 

$80,000,000 

Carryforward 

n/a 

Resolution 
Number 

08-51 

Expiration Date Inv.# 

July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1151 

8.5 08-096 SL County of Contra Costa Pleasant Hill BART 
Transit Village 

Pleasant Hill Contra Costa $10,000,000 $10,000,000 n/a 08-52 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1152 

$90,000,000Subtotal - Mixed Income Project Applications: $90,000,000 

8.6 08-043 CA City of Los Angeles Adams and Central 
Mixed Use 

Development 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $18,000,000 
General Pool Projects: 

$18,000,000 n/a 08-53 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1153 

8.7 08-044 RF City of Los Angeles Tres Lomas Garden 
Apartments 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $3,750,000 $3,750,000 n/a 08-54 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1154 

8.8 08-045 RF City of Los Angeles Toberman Village Los Angeles Los Angeles $10,000,000 

8.9 08-049 RF Hosuing Authority of 
the County of Los 

Angeles 

Sierra Bonita 
Apartments 

West 
Hollywood 

Los Angeles $11,000,000 

8.10 08-050 BH Housing Authority of 
the City of Fresno 

Parc Grove 
Commons Phase II 

Apartments 

Fresno Fresno $17,730,000 

8.11 08-051 CA Housing Authority of 
the City of Fresno 

Yosemite Village 
Apts. 

Fresno Fresno $6,000,000 

$10,000,000 

$11,000,000 

$17,730,000 

$6,000,000 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

08-55 

08-56 

08-57 

08-58 

July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1155 

June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1156 

July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1157 

June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1158 

8.12 08-054 CA Housing Authority of 
the City of Sacramento 

Casa de Angeleo 
Apartments 

Sacramento Sacramento $6,324,600 $6,324,600 n/a 08-59 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1159 

8.13 08-055 CA City of Oceanside Country Club 
Apartments 

Oceanside San Diego $11,707,272 

8.14 08-056 SL ABAG Finance 
Authority for Nonprofit 

Corporations 

Reardon Heights 
Apartments 

San Francisco San Francisco $4,500,000 

$11,707,272 

$0 

n/a 

$4,500,000 

08-60 

08-61 

July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1160 

June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1161 

8.15 08-058 RF California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Ridge Lake 
Apartments 

Clearlake Lake $4,700,000 $4,700,000 n/a 08-62 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1162 

Page 3 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
REVISED 

List of Applications Awarded on March 26, 2008* 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Analyst Allocation Allocation Resolution 
Appl. No. Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Requested Awarded Carryforward Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

8.16 08-060 SL Community 
Redevelopment Agency 

of the City of Los 
Angeles 

Alexandria House 
Apartments 

Los Angeles Los Angeles Withdrawn 

8.17 08-061 CA California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Terracina 
Apartments 

San Jacinto Riverside $3,545,550 $3,545,550 n/a 08-63 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1163 

8.18 08-064 CA California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Bella Vista 
Apartments 

Desert Hot 
Springs 

Riverside $4,100,000 $4,100,000 n/a 08-64 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1164 

8.19 08-065 CA California Statewide Turnagain Arms Fallbrook San Diego Withdrawn 
Communities Apts 

Development Authority 

8.20 08-066 BH California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Palomar Apartments Chula Vista San Diego $10,750,000 $10,750,000 n/a 08-65 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1165 

8.21 08-067 CA California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Charter Court 
Apartments 

San Jose Santa Clara $18,600,000 $18,600,000 n/a 08-66 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1166 

8.22 08-068 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Montclair Senior 
Housing Project 

Montclair San Bernardino $14,000,000 $14,000,000 n/a 08-67 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1167 

8.23 08-069 CA ABAG Finance 
Authority for Nonprofit 

Corporations 

Belovida Santa Clara Santa Clara Santa Clara $5,567,517 $0 $5,567,517 08-68 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1168 

8.24 08-070 CA City of Santa Rosa Rowan Court Apts. Santa Rosa Sonoma $14,000,000 $14,000,000 n/a 08-69 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1169 

8.25 08-071 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Inglewood Meadows 
Apartments 

Inglewood Los Angeles $18,000,000 $18,000,000 n/a 08-70 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1170 

8.26 08-072 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Regent Plaza 
Apartments 

Inglewood Los Angeles $10,000,000 $10,000,000 n/a 08-71 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1171 

Page 4 of 5 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
REVISED 

List of Applications Awarded on March 26, 2008* 

Agenda 
Item No. 

8.27 
Appl. No. 

08-075 

Analyst 
Initials 

CA 
Applicant/ Issuer 

California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Project Name 

Kentfield 
Apartments 

Project City 

Stockton 
Project County 

San Joaquin 

Allocation 
Requested 

$8,000,000 

Allocation 
Awarded Carryforward 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

$8,000,000 n/a 08-72 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1172 

8.28 08-084 SL California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Sycamore Senior 
Village 

Oxnard Ventura $3,000,000 $3,000,000 n/a 08-73 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1173 

8.29 08-086 CA California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority 

Springbrook Grove 
Apartments 

Fallbrook San Diego $10,533,015 $10,533,015 n/a 08-74 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1174 

8.30 08-087 SL CalHFA Bay Avenue Senior 
Apartments 

Capitola Santa Cruz $21,580,000 $21,580,000 n/a 08-75 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1175 

8.31 08-090 BH CalHFA Villa Springs 
Apartments 

Hayward Alameda $5,700,000 $5,700,000 n/a 08-76 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1176 

8.32 08-091 SL ABAG Finance 
Authority for Nonprofit 

Corporations 

Vintage Square at 
Westpark Senior 

Apartments 

Roseville Placer $13,500,000 $0 $13,500,000 08-77 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1177 

8.33 08-092 SL Housing Authority of 
the County of 
Sacramento 

The Corsair Park 
Apartments 

North 
Highlands 

Sacramento $9,000,000 $9,000,000 n/a 08-78 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1178 

8.34 08-093 SL Housing Authority of 
the County of 
Sacramento 

Norden Terrace 
Apartments 

North 
Highlands 

Sacramento $20,000,000 $20,000,000 n/a 08-79 July 14, 2008 FY 07-
1179 

8.35 08-094 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Rohlffs Manor III 
Apartments 

Napa Napa $6,740,000 $6,740,000 n/a 08-80 June 24, 2008 FY 07-
1180 

8.36 08-095 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Rohlffs Concordia 
Manors 

Napa Napa $5,762,000 $5,762,000 n/a 08-81 July 7, 2008 FY 07-
1181 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $296,089,954 $272,522,437 $23,567,517 
Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $404,268,854 $380,701,337 $23,567,517 

GRAND TOTAL - March 26th APPLICATIONS: $592,658,854 $535,251,133 $23,567,517 
* On May 28, 2008, the Committee approved the transfer of 2007 carryforward allocation to ABAG projects 08-056, 08-069, and 08-091. 

(1) Analysts 
RF - Richard Fischer (9) BH - Brady Hill 

(11) 
SL - Sarah Lester (14) CA- Crystal 

Alvarez (13) 

Page 5 of 5 


	Sheet1



